
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (120% = 3:50.608) 

No. 
788 

99 
27 

709 
70 
21 

123 
427 

22 
771 

28 
19 

2 
8 

969 
73 
30 

797 
333 
755 

23 
20 

26 

Name 
JANCIC Nikola 
GASPARINI Riccardo 
GONFIANTINI Matteo 
BASSO Andrea 
PREŠA Matic 
BENINI Andrea 
ARMAO Cristian 
TRENESKI Stefan 
BLAZEVSKI Marko 
ZAL Rezar 
CASTAGNETO Mattia 
GNANI Marco 
MILENKOVIC Mihailo 
DERETIC Vuk 
PETRUSHEVSKI Bojan 
ŠEME Bojan 
POLJANEC Nik 
JURAK Christian 
GRM Luka 
JUS Anton 
HAMZIC Ado Muris 
SIMIONI Andrea 

BOLZONI Francesco 

Best Tm 
3:12.174 
3:15.964 
3:17.628 
3:18.160 
3:18.914 
3:19.129 
3:19.404 
3:19.418 
3:20.321 
3:20.369 
3:20.827 
3:21.125 
3:21.674 
3:21.981 
3:22.586 
3:24.534 
3:25.692 
3:27.677 
3:30.672 
3:36.586 
3:43.235 
3:45.907 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

0 

Diff 

3.790 
5.454 
5.986 
6.740 
6.955 
7.230 
7.244 
8.147 
8.195 
8.653 
8.951 
9.500 
9.807 

10.412 
12.360 
13.518 
15.503 
18.498 
24.412 
31.061 
33.733 

Gap 

3.790 
1.664 
0.532 
0.754 
0.215 
0.275 
0.014 
0.903 
0.048 
0.458 
0.298 
0.549 
0.307 
0.605 
1.948 
1.158 
1.985 
2.995 
5.914 
6.649 
2.672 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

1 

Club 
LEM A R AC IN G 
LEM A R AC IN G 
LEM A R AC IN G 
S P O R T  &  C O M U N I C A Z I O N E  
LEM A R AC IN G 
LEM A R AC IN G 
LEM A R AC IN G 

LEM A R AC IN G 
LEM A R AC IN G 

LEM A R AC IN G 
LEM A R AC IN G 
A K K  P E R F O R M A N S  
LEM A R AC IN G 
B A  M O T O R S P O R T  

B A  M O T O R S P O R T  
LEM A R AC IN G 
A K  R E N O  S P O R T  
S P O R T  &  C O M U N I C A Z I O N E  

LEM A R AC IN G 

Class 
EuroCup 
AM 
Senior 
Senior 
EuroCup 
Senior 
AM 
EuroCup 
EuroCup 
EuroCup 
AM 
EuroCup 
EuroCup 
EuroCup 
EuroCup 
EuroCup 
EuroCup 
EuroCup 
EuroCup 
EuroCup 
EuroCup 
Senior 

AM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/10/2024 16:05:38 

Clerk of the Course: Canu Antonio 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Mugello 
Twingo Cup 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:44:22 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

18/10/2024 15:35 


